Объем платных услуг населению в г. Москве

	Год
	Миллионов 
рублей
	В сопоставимых ценах в %
 к соответствующему периоду 
предыдущего года

	2015
	1428114,0
	97,5

	2016
	1657841,0
	107,7

	2017
	1795769,0
	101,6

	2018
	1863432,0
	100,5

	2019[footnoteRef:1]1 [1: 1 Данные уточнены.] 

	2009821,1
	104,0

	2020
	1581945,1
	76,7
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